

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-4	751	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/19	/2022			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	9/28	/2022			Final action:	10/11/2022	
Enactment date:	10/1	1/2022			Enactment #:	2022-238	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission pursuant to Section 2-501(D) of the City Code, waiving the competitive process of the Procurement Code to authorize the City Manager or his or her designee to execute an agreement with Downtown Works to provide retail consulting service in an amount not to exceed \$15,000.00 annually. Lobbyist: N/A						
Sponsors:	LODE	yısı. 1 1 // (
ndexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Commission Cover 9-28-2022 Resolution approving Downtown Works, 2. September 28 2022- Draft Resolution Downtown Works, 3. PSA - DRAFT -Downtown Works -9-19-2022_						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result

A Resolution of the City Commission pursuant to Section 2-501(D) of the City Code, waiving the competitive process of the Procurement Code to authorize the City Manager or his or her designee to execute an agreement with Downtown Works to provide retail consulting service in an amount not to exceed \$15,000.00 annually.

Lobbyist: N/A

[Enter Brief History/Summary Here]

[Enter Recommended Action Here]